=GREAT ROOTS

Forestry Spa Resort
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Forestry Spa Resort
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Chef Recommendation

&
v

oy BILE#

Poached Chicken

oy REGBEiEE

Vegétables Fern Egg Roll

oy WIRESE

Dabangan Fried Tofu

HRA e L B
lﬁ] Stir-Fried Chinese Yam
Vagetable and Ginkgo

U BT

Bamboo Shoots in Oil

 BEEN

Stewed Pork Belly

Braised Beancurd
with Crab Meat Stew in Casserole

o\ BEBE

Pig’s Intestine with Sour Vagetable

Y BA =7

Saute Assorted Mushroom

G 1+ RS

Chicken Soup with Dry Radish

F

ZGREAT ROCOTS

Forestry Spa Resort



ABE

ma AR

Cold Dish

IKERI (=)

Cold Bitter Melon ( Seasonal )

Kig &

Plum with Dual Yam

REEH

Juice Lotus Root

mHEERK

Jelly Fish

A L LU B R

Vegetables Salad Janpanese Style

BRILETR

Yogurt Vegetables

B} 48 5t 1

Vegetable Fern Egg Roll

DY RE (ZHEE)

Areca Flower Salad ( Seasonal )

DHRE (EHERE)

Bamboo Shoots Salad ( Seasonal )

A7 B B 26

Drunken Chicken with Chinese Spirit
ERiBE

Roasted Squid

16 e BR 1R

Huadiao Shrimps

HEHSM

OX Tripe with Shallot

MiER Q7K E L

Spicy Oil Chicken

BEERRA

Grilled Pork Neck Seafood Sauce Flavor

ubed VN T

Baked Pork Neck with Rosemary

Small

$200

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

$280

$280

$320

$320

$320

$320

$320

$360

$360

Large
$360

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$520

$520

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$700

$700

M EFBERSUTEEBHE - WIM—RREE

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



HE - AL Meat & Poultry

h&ERA

Braised Pork Belly

BT

Fresh Bacon with Preserved Vegetable

Frie HA

Poached Fillet of Pork with Garlic Sauce

WILFER

Saute Fillet Mountain Wild Pork

RER%

Saute Sliced Pork with Sweet Sauce

hEBIE .

Pig's Intestine with Sour Pickles Vegetable

BiTHEE

Pork Spareribs with Orange Sauce

HNEEEE AL A

Pepper Salt Pork Loin

BHFAR

Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce

THF A4

Dried Tofu Silk with Shredded Beef

ERFAR

Saute Fillet of Beef with Scallion

RERENRN

Sweet and Sour Pork Loin

A B

Black Papper Steak Chinese Style

2 2\ 4 i 2\

Thai Pepper Chicken ( Spicy / Non Spicy )

Bl

Poached Chicken

I\
Small
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$300
$300
$300
$360

$380

$400

AN

Large

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$560

$560

$600

$700

$720

$760

M EFAERS AT ABHE - WM —RRER

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



BEE¥E Seafood

R b, 8 £ $650
Pan-Fried Fresh Water Fish
B2 U RBE $650
Steamed Fresh Water Fish
ZANERE $650
Lemon Fish Thai Style
BERER $450
Steamed Codfish
SRER $450
Steamed Codfish with Bean Sauce
1)\ ZAN

Small Large
0S4 $280  $520
Stir-Fried Clams
BB}, 5 4% $350  $660
Deep Fried Shrimps
& B2 IR $280  $520
Deep Fried Brook Shrimps
T iR ER $350  $660
Mango Sause Shrimps
= {r IR BR $350  $660
Kung-Pao Shrir%s
[Bl 34 1 Bk $350  $660
Pan-Fried Shrimps with Pineapple
WESSRA $320  $600
String Beans with Squid
WEE R ARt $450  $880
Deep Fried Salmon Toro with Salt and Pepper
=WEERARt $500  $980

Salmon Toro Fried with Triple Glasses

M EFAERS AT ABHE - WM —RRER

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



IRIRE K& Ban-Gan Flavor Local Style

I\ VAN
Small Large
FIERIE $220  $400
Pan-Fried Chinese Pickles with Eggs
hEBERE $220  $400
Fried Eggs with Chinese Basil
AEDRE $220  $400
Braised Tofu
RIE SR $220  $400
Dabangan Fried Tofu
BRI $280  $520
Saute Fried Diced Cuttle Fish with Shredded Pork amd Celery
RIFEE Casserole
1)\ ZAN
Small Large
EEBHORR $320  $600
Braised Beancurd with Ceab Meat in Casserole
BlEhmE R $300  $600

Braised Eggplant Stewed in Casserolo

MW EFRBEBSUATEEEE - WM N—RRES

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



B5i5%E Seasonal Vegetables

INEILE (SHIHE)

Sauté Nest Fern with Fingerling ( Seasonal )

/)=y S

Saute Amaranth with Ovster Fish

Y 3 I 3¢

Saute Yam Leaves

EREER L
Saute Chinese Cabbage with Chill Sauce

B BB
Sauté Chinese Cabbage

BIERE RS
Stir-Fried Cabbage with Sakura Shrimp

R fe 1 LI 2

Stir-Fried Chinese Yam Vegetable and Ginkgo

THRHAM

Stewed Loofash with Garlic and Dried Scallop

W B &

Fried' Wild Mushroom

N EE A ik

Saute King Oyster Mushroom with Salt and Pepper

I
Deep Fried Bittermelon with Salty Egg

RSN
Fried Bittermelon with Salty Egg

Wikt s (ZHHE)

Saute Bamboo Shoots ( Seasonal )

1T

Bamboo Shoots in Oil

BE=

Saute Assorted Mushroom

I\
Small
$220
$220
$200
$200
$200
$220
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280

$280

$380

ZAN

Large

$400

$400

$320

$320

$320

$400

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$520

$720

M EFBERSUTEEBHE - WIM—RREE

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



iz % Soup

I\

Small
WEHEES (F8) $280
Bamboo Shoots with Pork Ribs Soup ( Seasonal )
EEHEE (ZH) $280
Radish Pork Rib Soup ( Seasonal )
Y=k $300
Ovster Fish with Seaweed Soup
9B 1 5 Fe 2 $400
Chicken Soup with Dry Radish
EEE I $400
Chicken with Pineapple and Bittermelon Soup
W& 288 (=8 ) $400
Banboo Shoots with Chicken Soup ( Seasonal )
NEL B (FE) $400
Preserveb Chinese Vegetable with Chicken Soup ( Seasonal )
SR B2 35 4 2 $400
Chicken with Peeling Chili Soup
25 = 17 (5 1R $550
Double Boiled Shrimps with Soup
942 BB 5 $280

Wolfberry Mushroom Soup

Large
$520

$520

$550

$750

$750

$750

$750

$750

$520

M EFEERS AT ABHE - WM N—RRER

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



$MER%E Rice and Noodles

H &R $15
Steamed Rice

maik (FEME) $160
Fried Rice with Garlic ( For Weekday Only )

XEWER (FRME) $160
Dry Radish Fried Rice ( For Weekday Only )

BiElEWER (FEHH®E) $180
Vegetable Dried Shrimps Fried Rice ( For Weekday Only )

fEFRMER (FEME) $180
Salmon Fried Rice ( For Weekday Only )

f+ 754 5l $180

Assorted Fried Noodles

M EFBEREUTSBEE - WM —RRES

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



B~ B E

Wines and Drinks

Rt &gi#l  Juice & Drink

st Orange Juice 900ml $80

B8t Guava Juice 900ml $80

%@% Cranberry Juice 980ml $80

BEAEREESR Healthy Oolong tea 900ml  $80

EI% Coca Cola 330ml $50

£E Sprite 330ml  $50

SERAT] Apple Sidra 600ml  $50

BRIK Bottle Water 1000ml $40

NE;& Beer

BEREH Heineken Beer 650ml  $160

4 hRNE A Taiwan Gold Beer 600ml  $120

BIEEA Taiwan Beer 600ml  $100

=% Kaioliang

£F5258C Kinmen Kaioliang Liguor ~ 750ml  $850
300ml  $400

E & Whisky

HIEHEIRER Johnnie Wake Black Label 12~ 750ml $1200

HIEHTE IRIERS Johnnie Wake Green Label 155 750ml $1500

E+m Macallan 125 750ml $2400

% Red Wine

JL45ER / 108 Phantasie 750ml  $600

EE  AE B ZRiE

HMEALEEKREE  OREIE

BElE /4B Baron Belmotte 750ml  $600

EE  JEE BB Z R iE

EREEBEARA  PJEECHA - BA 0 2B REF(EAEE)

SHEAEAEIS / AT GUFO Merlot 750ml $800

E[E | FEAF [ E 4 E (abruzzo)

ERTE @ TRAAET EMMETEREREFTORTSHBER

JEIRE S #2006 / 418  Chateau Potensac 750ml $2000

EE Al HEZ B2 RitE

BEEN  BEXRAE KR RESELK

EZETFIE2004 / #1)8 Chateaee Malescasse 750ml $2000

EE B KEZ LigznitE

ORRTFEEEN - FEREEE  BRFEL - EE8EE

FEIRER /BB Guy Saget Sancerre 750ml $2000

ER il £ERE
2REAT  BER - HESESEWK  ERKEkRD

M EFREEREUTEREETE - WIMNN— KRR

All prices are quoted in NT$ dollars, and subject to a 10% service charge



